DINergy™          By  Micron Power Delivery
Advanced power supplies built for
the industrial environment
Brochure:
PS-0916A- English
Supersedes: PS-0116C-English
Why Choose Micron?
Power Supplies and Converters: The DINergy™ product offering encompasses power supplies from 18 watt

2
.1
2
.0
1
1
3
1
0
6
1
0
0
0 (Watts) (VDC) Range (A) (A) (VAC)
SINGLE-PHASE INDUSTRIAL DIN-MOUNT POWER SUPPLIES
MDP18-12A-1C P 18 12 10.8 --13.8 1.67 – 1.30 1.80 90-264    X X X X X
MDP18-24A-1C P 18 24 21.6 --28.8 0.83 – 0.63 0.94 90-264 X X X X X
MDP30-5-1 P 20 5 4.5 -- 5.5 4.44 – 3.64 4.44 90-255 X X  X X
MDP30-5A-1C P 30  5 5.0 – 5.5 6.00 – 5.50 8.03 85-264 X X  X X
MDP30-5A-1CS P 20 5 4.5 – 5.5 4.00 – 3.60 5.60 85-264 PROPOSED Q1  2017
MDP30-12-1 P 30 12 10 -- 14 3.00 – 2.14 3.00 90-255 X X  X X
MDP30-12A-1C P 30 12 12 -- 14 2.50 – 2.10 3.45 85-264 X X X X X
MDP30-12A-1CS P 24 12 11.4 – 15.6 2.00 – 1.60 2.80 85-264 PROPOSED EQ1  2017
MDP30-15-1 P 30 15 14 -- 18 2.14 – 1.67 2.14 90-255 X X  X X
MDP30-24A-1C P 30 24 24 -- 28 1.25 – 1.05 1.71 85-264 X X X X X
MDP30-24A-1CS P 30 24 22.5 – 28.5 1.25 – 1.00 1.75 85-264 X   X X
MDP50-12-1                  P 50 12 10 -- 14 5.00 - 3.57 5.00 90-255 X   X X
MDP50-12A-1CS P 48 12 11.4 – 15.6 4.00 – 3.20 6.00 85-264 PROPOSED Q1  2017
MDP50-24-1                P 50 24 22 -- 28 2.27 – 1.79 2.27 90-255 X   X C/F
MDP50-24A-1CS P 50 24 22.5 – 28.5 2.10 – 1.70 3.15 85-264 X   X X
MD60-12-1 P 60 12 10 -- 16 4.50 – 3.80 5.40 85-264 X X  X X
MDP60-12A-1C P 60 12 12 – 14 5.00 – 4.25 5.85 85-264 X X  X X
MD60-24-1 M 60 24 22 -- 28 2.50 – 2.10 3.00 85-264 X X  X X
MDP60-24A-1C P 60 24 24 -- 28 2.50 – 2.10 3.25 85-264  X X X X X
MDP70-24A-1CS P 72 24 22.5 – 28.5 3.00 – 2.70 4.2 85-264 PROPOSED Q1 2017
MD60-48-1 M 60 48 46 -- 52 1.25 – 1.15 1.50 85-264 X X  X X
MDP100-12A-1C P 100 12 11.4 --14.5 8.40 – 6.90 10.42 90-264 X X  X X
MDP100-24AL-1C P 91.2 24 22.5 --24.5 4.44 – 3.70 4.50 90-264 X X X X X
MD120-12-1 M 96 12 10 -- 16 8.00 – 6.00 9.60 85-264 X X  X X
MD120-12A-1C M 120 12 11.4 --14.5 10.53 – 8.28 14.50 90-264 X X  X X
MD120-24A-1C M 120 24 22.5 --28.5 5.33 – 4.21 6.85 90-264  X X  X X
MD120-48A-1C  M 120 48 45 -- 55 2.50 – 2.10 3.33 90-264 X X  X X
MD240-12A-1CS M 190 12 11.4—14.5 16.00—13.00 23.75 88-264 X X  X X
MD240-24A-1C M 240 24 22.5 – 28.5 10.00 – 8.40 13.50 90-264 X X  X X
MD240-24A-1CS M 240 24 22.5 –28.5 10.67 -  8.42 14.50 88-264  X X  X X
MD240-48-1  M 240 48 46 – 52 5.00 – 4.60 6.00 85-264  X X  X X
MD240-48A-1C M 240 48 47 – 56 5.00 – 4.20 6.90 90-264 X X  X 2017
MD480-24-1 M 480 24 22 – 28 20.00 – 17.10 24.00 85-264 X   X X
MD480-24A-1C M 480 24 22.5 – 28.5 21.33 – 16.84 25.00 90-264  X X  X X
MD480-36-1  M 480 36 34 – 40 13.30 – 12.00  16.00 85-264  X   X C/F
MD480-48A-1C M 480      48 47 – 56 10.00 – 8.50 12.50 90-264 X X  X X
MDP-PDMA-C
P REDUNDANCY DIODE MODULE 20.00 24Vdc X   X X
POWER SUPPLY QUICK SELECTOR
Plastic/Metal Cases C

0
6
1
0
0
0 (Watts) (VDC) Range (A) (A) (VAC)
PANEL MOUNT IP67 RATED POWER SUPPLIES
PMIP67A50S24A (IP67) P 50 24 N/A 2.10 2.70 90-264 X   X C/F
PMIP67A75S24   (IP67) P 72 24 N/A 3.00 3.90 90-264 X   X C/F
PMIP67A100S24 (IP67) P 96 24 N/A 4.17 5.40 90-264 X   X C/F
600700-04512 CONNECTOR, 7/8” FEMALE-STRAIGHT     C/F
600700-04513 CONNECTOR, 7/8” MALE-STRAIGHT     C/F
600700-04514 CONNECTOR, 7/8” FEMALE-90°     C/F
600700-04515 CONNECTOR, 7/8” MALE-90°     C/F
TWO-PHASE & THREE-PHASE INDUSTRIAL DIN-MOUNT POWER SUPPLIES
MDP100-24-2C  (2-PH) P 100.8 24 22.5 – 28.5 4.20 – 3.50 5.40 340-575 X X  X X
MDP100-12-2C  (2-PH)
VRH100-12 P
100.8 12 11.2 – 14.5 8.40 – 6.90 10.75 340-575 X X  X X
MD120-24-3C    (3-PH) M 120 24 22.5 – 28.5 5.00 – 4.20 6.50 340-575 X X  X X
MD240-24-3C    (3-PH) M 240 24 22.5 – 28.5 10.67 – 8.42 14.00 340-575 X X  X X
MD480-24-3C    (3-PH) M 480 24 22.5 – 28.5 21.33 – 16.84 27.00 340-575 X X  X X
MD960-24-3C    (3-PH)  M 960 24 22.5 – 28.5 42.67 – 33.68 56.00 340-575 X X  X X
BUILDING AUTOMATION STYLE INDUSTRIAL DIN-MOUNT POWER SUPPLIES
MDP10-5-1CBA P 7.5   5 N/A 1.50 2.10 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP10-12-1CBA P 10 12 N/A 0.83 1.16 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP10-15-1CBA P 10 15 N/A 0.67 0.94 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP10-24-1CBA P 10 24 N/A O.42 0.59 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP24-5-1CBA P 15   5 5.0 – 5.5 3.00 – 2.70 3.90 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP24-12-1CBA P 24 12 12.0 – 14.0 2.00 – 1.70 2.60 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP24-15-1CBA P 24 15 13.5 – 16.5 1.60 – 1.40 2.08 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP24-24-1CBA P 24 24 24.0 – 28.0 1.00 – 0.85 1.30 90-264 X X X X   X
MDP34-5-1CBA P 22.5   5 5.0 – 5.5 4.50 – 4.00 5.85 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP34-12-1CBA P 33 12 12.0 – 14.0 2.75 – 2.30 3.58 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP34-15-1CBA P 36 15 13.5 – 16.5 2.40 – 2.10 3.12 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP34-24-1CBA P 36 24 24.0 – 28.0 1.50 – 1.25 1.95 90-264 X X X X X
MDP60-5-1CBA P 35   5 5.0 – 5.5 7.00 – 6.30 9.10 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP60-12-1CBA P 54 12 12.0 – 14.0 4.50 – 3.80 5.85 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP60-15-1CBA P 60 15 13.5 – 16.5 4.00 – 3.60 5.2 90-264 X X X X EVAL
MDP60-24-1CBA P 60 24 24.0 – 28.0 2.50 – 2.10 3.25 90-264 X X X X X
MDP75-5-1CBA P 60   5 5.0 – 5.5 12.00 – 10.50 15.25 90-264 X X  X EVAL
MDP75-12-1CBA P 72 12 12.0 – 14.0 6.00 – 5.10 7.68 90-264 X X  X EVAL
MDP75-15-1CBA P 75 15 13.5 – 16.5 5.00 – 4.50 6.40 90-264 X X  X EVAL
MDP75-24-1CBA P 100.8 24 24.0 – 28.0 4.20 – 3.60 5.38 90-264 X X  X X
MDP100-24L-1CBA P 91.2 24 20.0 – 24.2 3.80 – 3.70 4.10 90-264 X X X X EVAL
UPS DEVICES AND BATTERY HOLDERS
MD-VSB240-24-1
M
240 24 24VDC/240WATT VOLTAGE SAG
BUFFER/UPS
X   X C/F
DRU30-12/MDPU30 P 360 12 12VDC/30A UPS MODULE X   X X
DRU30-24/MDPU30 P 720 24 24VDC/30A UPS MODULE X   X X
MD-DINBRKTA M DIN-MOUNT L.A.B. BRACKET. MAX BATTERY DIMENSION: 134x62x134MM     C/F
MD-DINBRKTB M DIN-MOUNT L.A.B. BRACKET. MAX BATTERY DIMENSION: 88x57x97MM     C/F
MDP SERIES - SINGLE PHASE/TWO PHASE
Plastic Case DIN Rail Power Supply Dimensions
  (MDP18, MDP30, MDP30-1CS)                         （MDP30-1C, MDP50, MDP50-1CS, MDP60,
                                                                           MDP70-1CS, MDP100-1C, MDP100-2C
                                                                           MDP-PDMA-C, DRU30-xx/MDPU30）
     Model Comparison
Model W (Width) D (Depth) H (Height) Weight Connectors Torque lb/in
MDP18 0.89”(22.5mm) 4.49”(114mm) 3.60” (90mm) 0.33lbs (150g) IN/OUT: AWG 26-12 IN/OUT 5
MDP30 0.89”(22.5mm) 4.02”(102mm) 3.60” (90mm) 0.35lbs (160g) IN/OUT: AWG 22-12 IN/OUT 5
MDP30-1C 1.59”(40.5mm) 4.49”(114mm) 3.60” (90mm) 0.60lbs (270g) IN/OUT: AWG 26-12 IN/OUT 5
MDP30-1CS 0.89”(22.5mm) 3.94”(100mm) 3.60” (90mm) 0.30lbs(140g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-14 IN/OUT 5
MDP50 1.26” (32mm) 4.02”(102mm) 3.60”(90mm) 0.51lbs (230g) IN/OUT: AWG 22-12 IN/OUT 5
MDP50-1CS 1.18”(30mm) 3.94”(100mm) 3.60” (90mm) 0.44lbs(200g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-14 IN/OUT 5
MDP60-1C 1.59 (40.5mm) 4.49”(114mm) 3.60” (90mm) 0.75lbs (340g) IN/OUT: AWG 26-12 IN/OUT 5
MDP70-1CS 1.59”(40.5mm) 3.94”(100mm) 3.60” (90mm) 0.55lbs(250g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-14 IN/OUT 5

2
]
65 [2.56]-87 [3.43]
MD120-xxA-1C and MD240-xxA-1CS Dimensions
                                        MD240-xxA-1C Dimensions
MICRON ALSO OFFERS THE ImperviTRAN™ LINE OF CONTROL TRANSFORMERS
PLUS SINGLE, THREE PHASE LVGP AND BUCK-BOOST TRANSFORMERS PLUS SPECIALTY
CHOKES AND INDUCTORS
MD480-xxA-1C Dimensions
Model Comparison
Model W (Width) D (Depth) H (Height) Weight Connectors Torque lb/in
MD60 1.97” (50) 4.13” (105) 4.88” (124) 1.08lbs  (490g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10   4.4
MD120 2.56” (65) 4.13” (105) 4.88” (124) 1.65lbs  (750g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10   4.4
MD120-1C 2.52” (64) 4.59” (117) 4.90” (124.5) 2.03lbs (920g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10   IN 9/OUT 5.5
MD240 3.43” (87) 4.88” (124) 5.12” (130) 2.87lbs  (1300g) IN/OUT: AWG 21-12   4.4
MD240-1C 3.29” (83.5) 4.59” (117) 4.90” (124.5) 3.04lbs (1380g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10   IN 9/OUT 5.5
MD240-1CS 2.52” (64) 4.59” (117) 4.90” (124.5) 2.03lbs (920g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10   IN 9/OUT 5.5
MD480 6.14” (156) 4.96” (126) 5.12” (130) 4.96lbs (2250g) IN/OUT: AWG 20-6   7.0
MD480-1C 6.91” (175.5) 4.59” (117) 4.90” (124.5) 4.23lbs (1920g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10   IN 9/OUT 5.5
MD-DINBRKTA 5.38” (135) 3.13 (80) 5.50 (140) 1.08lbs (490g) IN/OUT: AWG 16          N/A
MD-DINBRKTB 3.56 (90) 3.19 (80) 4.00 (102) 0.75lbs (340g) IN/OUT: AWG 16          N/A
DIN-MOUNT BATTERY HOLDER KITS
MD SERIES – THREE PHASE
MD120-xx-3C – MD960-xx-3C Dimensions
                          MD120-xx-3C                                                        MD240-xx-3C
                    MD480-xx-3C
        MD960-xx-3C Dimensions
Model Comparison
Model W (Width) D (Depth) H (Height) Weight Connectors Torque lb/in
MD120-3C 2.92” (74.3) 4.41” (112) 4.88” (124) 1.76lbs (800g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10  IN 9/OUT 5.5
MD240-3C 3.50” (89) 4.41” (112) 4.88” (124)   2.43lbs (1100g)  IN/OUT: AWG 24-10  IN 9/OUT 5.5
MD480-3C 5.91” (150) 4.41” (112) 4.88” (124)  3.80lbs (1720g) IN/OUT: AWG 24-10   IN 9/OUT 5.5
MD960-3C 10.86 (276) 4.41” (112) 4.97” (126)  7.50lbs (3400g) IN: AWG 24-10  OUT: AWG 20-6 IN 9/OUT 5.5
Basic Specifications
For individual product detail, please refer to the four-page  PDF technical document for each power supply listing

OUT
RATED
WATTS
VOLTS
OUT
RATED
WATTS
VOLTS
OUT
RATED
WATTS
VOLTS
OUT
RATED
WATTS
MDP10-XX-1CBA 5* 7.5 12* 10 15* 10 24* 10
MDP24-XX-1CBA 5* 15 12* 24 15* 24 24* 24
MDP34-XX-1CBA 5* 22.5 12* 33 15* 36 24* 36
MDP60-XX-1CBA 5 35 12* 54 15* 60 24* 60
MDP75-XX-1CBA 5 60 12 72 15 75 24 100.8
MDP100-24L-1CBA  24* 91.2
Entire series is UL 508 Listed
Entire series carries ISA 12.12.01; CL1, Div2 rating
All marked “*” are UL 1310;  Class 2 power limited